EFFECT I VE	MTE: 10-9-	76	Itata of T	15-171-20504-0 0	FORM C-1 779° FORM HUST SE TYPE	
DISTRICT			MOTICE OF INTERI	TION TO DETLI		
ALL BLANKS MUST BE FILLER SEATYes. / No. Nust be approved by the K.C.C. five (5) days prior to commencing well						
Expected t	oud pate10/	/15/96		Trus 6	East	
	month	day	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C. SE SW. sec .27. Two	$19.$ s, Rg $33.$ \overline{X} West	
		4620	year			
OPERATOR:	Brito U11	100	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1980.	ith Narth Line of Section	
Hame:	120 S. Mar	ket #300	••••••	18 SECTION X RESULAR 1	REFULLET	
City/State/Zip: WICMM, KS U7202				(MOTE: Locate well on the Sect	ion Plat on Reverse Side)	
CONTACT Person. NGUL F. DELEG				County: Scott	••••••	
Phone: 316 263 8787				Lease Hame: Smith B'	Well #:1-27	
				Field Name: Hugoton Nort	հ .	
CONTRACTOR:	License #:	Unknown.	*****	Is this a Prorated/Spaced Field?	yee . X. no	
Name:	HENIZE ON.	L.:	**************	Hearest lease or unit boundary:660!		
Linii B.	411			ALDONE SULLECE STOASTION:	E-+ 000F fana Net	
	illed For:	Well Class:	Type Equipment:	Agrae ager alguid 608-dfftstat all	A: Yes X	
X. oit	Enh Rec	Infield	Υ	Lancie seral subbit Aeti Aithlu o	ne sile: ves X no	
6es	Storage	X. Pool Ext.	X. Mud Rotary Air Rotary	Pepth to bottom of fresh water:	2001	
avva	Disposal	Vildest	Cable	Depth to bottom of usable water:	1065!	
		Other		Surface Pipe by Alternate:	1 <u>x</u> 2/	
Other .	*******	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	******	Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set:2501		
	d vell information			Projected Total Depth: 4750'		
Well Na	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	***************	reference at lotal pepth:MISSISSIDDIAN		
Comp. D	ete:	Old Total Dec	**************************************	Water Source for Drilling Operati	ons:	
Comp. Date: Old Total Depth						
Directional,	, Devisted or Hori	izontal wellbore	7 yes no	Will Cores Be Takent:	yes X no	
If yes, true vertical depth: yes No Bottom Hole Location						
Nata		************		_ RE	CEMED	
***			<u>AFFIDAYI</u>		PATION COMMISSION	
The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with X.S.A. 55-						
It is agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met: OCT 04 1996						
					0 4 1330	
 Betify the appropriate district effice prior to spudding of well; A copy of the approved notice of intent to drill shall be posted on each drilling rig; CONSERVATION DIVISION The minimum amount of surface pine as specified below that 						
3. The	minimum amount or	f surface pipe	as specified below she	ill be set by circulating rig: CUNSER	ATION DIVISION	
3. The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified below shall be set by circulating casent WiCHNA, KG: in all cases surface pipe shall be set through all unconsolidated meterials plus a minimum of 20 feet into the underlying formation:						
necessary prior to pluncion.						
5. IF A	appropriate distr ALTERNATE II com	ict office will	be metified-before wel	il is either plugged or production c	asing is composed to.	
5. The appropriate district office will be notified-before well is either plugged or production casing is commented in: 6. IF AN ALTERNATE II COMPLETION, PRODUCTION PIPE SHALL BE-COMENTED FROM SELDM ANY USABLE WATER TO SURFACE WITHIN 120 DAYS I hereby cartify that the all CASES, NOTIFY BISTRIET OFFICE PRIOR TO ANY COMENTING.						
hereby cartify that the statements made herein are true and to the heat of my boulder and boll de						
Date: 10/4/96 Signature of Operator or Agent:						
		FOR ECC USE:	- Reti	THE	PIGETT.	
		API # 15	171-205040	∞		
		Conductor pi	pe required NONE	faat		
		Approved by:	JK 10-4-96	Q'feet per Alt. X(2)	, · .	
					.,	
		(This authori	zation expires: 4-	4-97		
		9 months of	offective data.)			
		Spud date: _	Agent	·	1	
			LEVENSER TO	:	-	
	- file - file	Drill Pit Apol	ication (form comuly w	lak taasas s. k. tii	1-1	
- file acreage attribution plat according to dield process.						
			GISTRICT OFFICE AN NAME	se majaa ka	_	
Wall -	- Ohta	10	er (cria) atter pluggi	ing is completed;	lw	
Meli te: Can	mervation Division	n. 200 Celerade	Derby Building, 202 W.	r injecting salt water. - First St., Wichita, Kansas - 67202-	1286. W	
				9/242	ع، ا	

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENTED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW. PLAT OF ACREAGE ATTRIBUTABLE TO A WELL IN A PROPATED OR SPACED FIELD

If the intented well is in a prorated or spaced field, please fully complete this side of the form. If the intented well is in a prorated or spaced field complete the plat below showing that the well will be properly located in relationship to other wells producing from the common source of supply. Please show all the wells within 1 mile or the boundaries of the proposed acreage attribution unit for gas wells and within 1/2 mile of the boundaries of the proposed acreage attribution unit for oil wells.

API NO. 15-	
OPERATOR Brito Oil Company, Inc. LEASE Smith "B"	LOCATION OF WELL: COUNTY Scott
WELL NUMBER 1-2/ FIELD Hugoton North	feet from touth north line of section feet from east west line of section SECTION 27 Twp 19S RG 33W
(Show location of the well and shade attrib	IS SECTION X REGULAR OF IRREGULAR IF SECTION IS IRREGULAR LOCATE WELL FROM NEAREST CORNER BOUNDARY. Section corner used: NE NW SE SW PLAT Outable acreage for prorated or spaced wells.) : lease or unit boundary line.)
1980	EXAMPLE 1980 ACRES SEWARD CO.
40 Acres, Scott County	

In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

- 1) The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections, 4 sections, etc..
- 2) the distance of the proposed drilling location from the section's south/north and east/west lines; and
- 3) the distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.